
Name Tel contact Email contact 

Breige McKinley 01463 702060 Breige.mckinley@highland.gov.uk 

Julie Sloggie 01463 644055 Julie.sloggie@highland.gov.uk 

James McCreath 01463 644009 James.mccreath@highland/gov.uk 

Michelle Fielding-
South 

N/A    Michelle.fielding-south@highland.gov.uk 
 

Gordon Duncan 01463 702670 Gordon.duncan@highland.gov.uk 

Gayle Hunter 07775011793 Gayle.hunter@highland.gov.uk 

Amanda Gilham 01463 702779 Amanda.gilham@highland.gov.uk 

Susan Webster 01463 702801 Susan.webster@highland.gov.uk 

Mike Bryce 07788996299 Mike.bryce@highland.gov.uk 

 
B&H Contacts are not aligned to any particular service. Staff can choose to contact any of the 
contacts listed above. 
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